
\\Arifudc-pc\d\Arif P&L\General & Misc\Sealed Bidding & OPen Auction List 2014, 2015, 2016 2023, 2024\Year 2024\April 2024\Auction Lists for PPRA (Station Bulding & New Shops)  dated 06-05-2024.doc 

Page 1 of 1 

PAKISTAN RAILWAYS 

Divisional Superintendent, 

Multan Office: 061-9330831 

 

 

Subject:- OPEN PUBLIC AUCTION OF RAILWAY LAND FOR THE PURPOSE OF NEW AND ALREADY 

CONSTRCUTED SHOPS OVER MULTAN DIVISON. 

The following Railway land will be leased out through Open Public Auction for the purpose of New & Already constructed Shops, 

under the usual term & conditions as per scheduled below:- 

IOW/SAMASATTA 

Already Constructed Shops: 

S. 

No. 
Location Area 

No. of 

Shops 
Period 

Date of 

Open 

Auction 

Time 

Place  

Open 

Auction 

1  Shop 1-A SMA Yard 10’X10’ 1 5 + 5 Years 

27-05-2024 

9-00AM 

to 

4-00PM 

Railway 

Station 

Samasatta 

2  Shop 2-B SMA Yard 10’X10’ 1 5 + 5 Years 

3  
Khokha Shop # 34  

SMA Yard 
10’X10’ 1 5 + 5 Years 

4  
Old Ration Depot SMA 

(1080 feet) 
27’X40’ 1 5 + 5 Years 

5  
Bucher Shop SMA Yard 

Building # 197  
2.63 Marla  1 5 + 5 Years 

6  
Shop No. 4, 5, 6, 9, 10, 

11,  13, 14,30 
10’X10’ 9 5 + 5 Years 

7  Shop No.5-A 10’X10’ 1 5 + 5 Years 

Total 15  

NEW SHOPS: 

S. 

No. 
Location Area 

No. of 

Shops 
Period 

Date of 

Open 

Auction 

Time 
Place  

Open Auction 

1  LQP Yard 12’X15’ 70 
5 + 5 

Years 
28-05-2024 

9-00AM 

to 

4-00PM 

Railway 

Station 

Liaqatpur 
2  FRA Yard 12’X15’ 16 

Total 86  

 

ALREADY CONSTRUCTED SHOPS AT STATION BUILDING BAHAWALPUR  

S. 

No. 
Station Shop No Area in Sft Period 

Date of 

Open 

Auction 

Time 
Place  

Open Auction 

1 

Bahawalpur 

7 14’X22’=308 5 + 5 Years 

06-06-2024 

9-00AM 

to 

4-00PM 

Railway Station 

Bahawalpur 

2 8 10’X10’=100 5 + 5 Years 
3 9 10’X10’=100 5 + 5 Years 
4 12 15’X22’=330 5 + 5 Years 
5 13 13’X22’=286 5 + 5 Years 
6 14 17’X22’=374 5 + 5 Years 
7 15 25’X25’=625 5 + 5 Years 
8 16 25’X25’=625 5 + 5 Years 
9 17 37’X12’=444 5 + 5 Years 

IOW/Khanewal 

ALREADY CONSTRUCTED SHOPS AT STATION BUILDING SAHIWAL  

S. 

No. 
Station 

Shop No Area in Sft Period 

 

 

Date of 

Open 

Auction 

Time 
Place  

Open Auction 

1 

Sahiwal 

1 14’X11’=154 5 + 5 Years 

07-06-2024 

9-00AM 

to 

4-00PM 

Railway Station 

Sahiwal 
2 2 14’X11’=154 5 + 5 Years 
3 3 14’X11’=154 5 + 5 Years 

 

The open public auction will be held on above mentioned date and time along with earnest money and participation fee as 

under:- 

S. 

No. 
Purpose 

Participation Fee  

(Non Refundable) 

(Rs.) 

Earnest Money in Shape of CDR (Rs.) 

1.  Shops  
(i)Big Cities (District Headquarter) Rs.10000/- 

(ii)Small Cities    Rs.5000/- 
Rs.100000/- 

Each bidder shall have to deposit the earnest money in shape of CDR (Call Deposit Receipt), in favor of 

Divisional Accounts Officer, Pakistan Railways, Multan alongwith copy of CNIC. 
 


